What people have scores to turn in?

Robe
6

11

12

21

28

29

30

37

38

Name
Catherine LaFerriere

Jane Parrish

Tony Zakel

Hana Kaibni

Camilla Dacombe

Danielle Zack

Vince Tepe

Tonas Kalil

John Baden

Stephanie McCann

Title

All His Mercies Shall Endure
Alleluia by Ralph Manuel
Consider the Lilies of the Field
Done Made My Vow
Immortal Invisible

All His Mercies Shall Endure

Alleluia by Ralph Manuel
Consider the Lilies of the Field
For the Beauty of the Earth

Give Me Jesus by Milburn

God Be In My Head by Dausch
None Other Lamb

The Lord Is My Shepherd by Pote

Done Made My Vow
Immortal Invisible

All His Mercies Shall Endure

All His Mercies Shall Endure

All His Mercies Shall Endure
Alleluia by Ralph Manuel
Done Made My Vow
Immortal Invisible

All His Mercies Shall Endure
Done Made My Vow
Immortal Invisible

Done Made My Vow
Immortal Invisible

Done Made My Vow
Immortal Invisible

Elizabeth Ughoro-Depp

Sunday, February 22, 2026

Done Made My Vow

Date Used

2/15/2026
2/15/2026
2/5/2026

2/22/2026
2/22/2026

2/15/2026

2/15/2026
2/5/2026
2/1/2026
2/8/2026
2/15/2026
2/1/2026
2/8/2026

2/22/2026
2/22/2026

2/15/2026

2/15/2026

2/15/2026
2/15/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026

2/15/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026

2/22/2026
2/22/2026

2/22/2026
2/22/2026

2/22/2026

Status

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed

Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed

Since Type

1/30/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026

>0 0O > >

1/30/2026

>

1/23/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/23/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/23/2026

> > W > 0O >

(@]

2/6/2026
2/6/2026 C

1/30/2026 C
2/6/2026 C
2/6/2026

1/23/2026

2/6/2026
2/6/2026

> 0O > 0O

1/30/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026 A

(@I

2/6/2026 C
2/6/2026 C

2/13/2026 C
2/13/2026 C

2/6/2026 C
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Robe
40

41

42

46

49

51

54

55

Sunday, February 22, 2026

Name

Rosemarie Fleg

Missy Beauchamp

Leslie Margarida

Elsa George

Carolyn Neuman

Caryl Gazmen

Bose Beecroft Abu

Nana Bonnah

Title

Done Made My Vow
Immortal Invisible

A New Christmas Gloria

Candlelight Carol

Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)
| Wonder as | Wander

Joy to the World (Baldwin)

Mary Had A Baby (Carter)

O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)
Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior
See Amid the Winters Snow

Silent Night (Dan Forrest)

All His Mercies Shall Endure
Done Made My Vow
Immortal Invisible

A New Christmas Gloria

Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)
| Wonder as | Wander

Mary Had A Baby (Carter)

O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)
Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior
See Amid the Winters Snow

Silent Night (Dan Forrest)

Done Made My Vow
Immortal Invisible

All His Mercies Shall Endure
Alleluia by Ralph Manuel
Consider the Lilies of the Field
For the Beauty of the Earth

Give Me Jesus by Milburn

God Be In My Head by Dausch
None Other Lamb

The Lord Is My Shepherd by Pote

All His Mercies Shall Endure

For the Beauty of the Earth

Date Used

2/22/2026
2/22/2026

1/11/2026

12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025

2/15/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026

1/11/2026

12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025

2/22/2026
2/22/2026

2/15/2026
2/15/2026
2/5/2026
2/1/2026
2/8/2026
2/15/2026
2/1/2026
2/8/2026

2/15/2026

2/1/2026

Status

Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed

Borrowed

Since

2/6/2026
2/6/2026

12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025

2/15/2026
2/15/2026
2/15/2026

12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025

2/6/2026
2/6/2026

1/30/2026
1/23/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/23/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/23/2026

2/6/2026

1/16/2026

Type

> > OO 0O > > 0O > W @)
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Robe Name
56 David Bird

Sunday, February 22, 2026

Title

A New Christmas Gloria

All His Mercies Shall Endure
Alleluia by Ralph Manuel

Done Made My Vow

Give Me Jesus by Milburn
Immortal Invisible

The Lord Is My Shepherd by Pote

Date Used

1/11/2026
2/15/2026
2/15/2026
2/22/2026
2/8/2026

2/22/2026
2/8/2026

Status

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Since Type

12/12/2025
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026

O O @O 0O 0O W
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