

What people have scores to turn in?

Robe	Name	Title	Date Used	Status	Since	Type
6	Catherine LaFerriere	All His Mercies Shall Endure	2/15/2026	Borrowed	1/30/2026	A
		Alleluia by Ralph Manuel	2/15/2026	Borrowed	1/23/2026	A
		Consider the Lilies of the Field	2/5/2026	Borrowed	1/23/2026	C
		Done Made My Vow	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
		Immortal Invisible	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	A
8	Jane Parrish	All His Mercies Shall Endure	2/15/2026	Borrowed	1/30/2026	A
9	Tony Zakel	Alleluia by Ralph Manuel	2/15/2026	Borrowed	1/23/2026	A
		Consider the Lilies of the Field	2/5/2026	Borrowed	1/16/2026	C
		For the Beauty of the Earth	2/1/2026	Borrowed	1/16/2026	A
		Give Me Jesus by Milburn	2/8/2026	Borrowed	1/23/2026	B
		God Be In My Head by Dausch	2/15/2026	Borrowed	1/16/2026	B
		None Other Lamb	2/1/2026	Borrowed	1/16/2026	A
		The Lord Is My Shepherd by Pote	2/8/2026	Borrowed	1/23/2026	A
11	Hana Kaibni	Done Made My Vow	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
		Immortal Invisible	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
12	Camilla Dacombe	All His Mercies Shall Endure	2/15/2026	Borrowed	1/30/2026	C
21	Danielle Zack	All His Mercies Shall Endure	2/15/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
28	Vince Tepe	All His Mercies Shall Endure	2/15/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
		Alleluia by Ralph Manuel	2/15/2026	Borrowed	1/23/2026	A
		Done Made My Vow	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
		Immortal Invisible	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	A
29	Tonas Kalil	All His Mercies Shall Endure	2/15/2026	Borrowed	1/30/2026	A
		Done Made My Vow	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
		Immortal Invisible	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	A
30	John Baden	Done Made My Vow	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
		Immortal Invisible	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
37	Stephanie McCann	Done Made My Vow	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/13/2026	C
		Immortal Invisible	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/13/2026	C
38	Elizabeth Ughoro-Depp	Done Made My Vow	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C

Robe	Name	Title	Date Used	Status	Since	Type
40	Rosemarie Fleg	Done Made My Vow	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
		Immortal Invisible	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
41	Missy Beauchamp	A New Christmas Gloria	1/11/2026	Borrowed	12/19/2025	B
		Candlelight Carol	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		I Wonder as I Wander	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Joy to the World (Baldwin)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Mary Had A Baby (Carter)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		See Amid the Winters Snow	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Silent Night (Dan Forrest)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
42	Leslie Margarida	All His Mercies Shall Endure	2/15/2026	Borrowed	2/15/2026	A
		Done Made My Vow	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/15/2026	C
		Immortal Invisible	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/15/2026	C
46	Elsa George	A New Christmas Gloria	1/11/2026	Borrowed	12/19/2025	B
		Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		I Wonder as I Wander	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Mary Had A Baby (Carter)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		See Amid the Winters Snow	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Silent Night (Dan Forrest)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
49	Carolyn Neuman	Done Made My Vow	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
		Immortal Invisible	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
51	Caryl Gazmen	All His Mercies Shall Endure	2/15/2026	Borrowed	1/30/2026	A
		Alleluia by Ralph Manuel	2/15/2026	Borrowed	1/23/2026	A
		Consider the Lilies of the Field	2/5/2026	Borrowed	1/16/2026	C
		For the Beauty of the Earth	2/1/2026	Borrowed	1/16/2026	A
		Give Me Jesus by Milburn	2/8/2026	Borrowed	1/23/2026	B
		God Be In My Head by Dausch	2/15/2026	Borrowed	1/16/2026	B
		None Other Lamb	2/1/2026	Borrowed	1/16/2026	A
		The Lord Is My Shepherd by Pote	2/8/2026	Borrowed	1/23/2026	A
54	Bose Beecroft Abu	All His Mercies Shall Endure	2/15/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
55	Nana Bonnah	For the Beauty of the Earth	2/1/2026	Borrowed	1/16/2026	C

Robe	Name	Title	Date Used	Status	Since	Type
56	David Bird	A New Christmas Gloria	1/11/2026	Borrowed	12/12/2025	B
		All His Mercies Shall Endure	2/15/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
		Alleluia by Ralph Manuel	2/15/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
		Done Made My Vow	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
		Give Me Jesus by Milburn	2/8/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	B
		Immortal Invisible	2/22/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C
		The Lord Is My Shepherd by Pote	2/8/2026	Borrowed	2/6/2026	C